
VISIT OUR WEBSITE

555 Larkin Street, 
SF 94102

Available Now

BUILDING AMENTIES

Laundry room

Rooftop Urban Farm

Indoor Bicycle Parking On-site

Property Management

Ample community spaces

Households must earn no more than the income levels listed below based on the number of people per household size. Incomes listed are from the Mayor's
Office of Housing and Community Development (MOHCD) Affordable Rental Projects Limits Effective Date 5/02/2025

Studio, 1BR, and 2BR Units
in San Francisco

*Applicant's household must meet the minimum of two (2) times the rent to be
able to demonstrate their ability to pay rent on time

APPLY TODAY:
Go to TNDC Website:
https://www.tndc.org/property/555-larkin

FOR QUESTIONS:
Please Email
leaseups@tndc.org

1 PERSONArea Median Income (AMI)

MOHCD 50%
MOHCD 60%

$54,550

$65,450

2 PERSON 3 PERSON  4 PERSON 5 PERSON

$62,350

$74,800

$70,150

$84,150

$77,950

$93,500

$84,150

$101,000

UNIT TYPE SQUARE FEET
TENANT-PAID

RENT
DEPOSIT
REQUIRED

Studio 390-430 $1,273-$2,092 $1,273-$2,092

MINIMUM
ANNUAL
INCOME

$30,552-$50,208

1BR 535-552 $2,366 $2,366$56,784

2BR 946 $1,941 $1,941$46,584

MOHCD 80% $87,300 $99,750 $112,200 $124,700 $134,650


