Studio, 1BR, and 2BR Units in San Francisco

BUILDING AMENTIES

- Laundry room
- Rooftop Urban Farm
- Indoor Bicycle Parking On-site
- Property Management
- Ample community spaces

555 Larkin Street, SF 94102



Households must earn no more than the income levels listed below based on the number of people per household size. Incomes listed are from the Mayor's Office of Housing and Community Development (MOHCD) Affordable Rental Projects Limits Effective Date 5/02/2025

MAXIMUM INCOME PER PERSONS IN HOUSEHOLD

Area Median Income (AMI)	1 PERSON	2 PERSON	3 PERSON	4 PERSON	5 PERSON	
MOHCD 50%	\$54,550	\$62,350	\$70,150	\$77,950	\$84,150	
MOHCD 60%	\$65,450	\$74,800	\$84,150	\$93,500	\$101,000	
MOHCD 80%	\$87,300	\$99,750	\$112,200	\$124,700	\$134,650	

UNIT MIX AND RENTAL INCOME

UNIT TYPE	SQUARE FEET	TENANT-PAID RENT	MINIMUM ANNUAL INCOME	DEPOSIT REQUIRED	
Studio	390-430	\$1,273-\$2,092	\$30,552-\$50,208	\$1,273-\$2,092	
1BR	535-552	\$2,366	\$56,784	\$2,366	
2BR	946	\$1,941	\$46,584	\$1,941	

APPLY TODAY:

Go to TNDC Website:

https://www.tndc.org/property/555-larkin

FOR QUESTIONS:

Please Email

leaseups@tndc.org

VISIT OUR WEBSITE





